Halton Hilly - Medium Route - 91 km

Start: Pineview School - Trafalgar and 5 Sideroad

Total:
0.0

2.7

5.8

6.5
15.7
21.9
23.3
23.9
26.8
27.3
29.6
30.6
32.7
33.1
35.2
38.2
42.7
45.2
45.6
49.5
52.4
55.9
56.1
56.1
56.3
56.6
57.7
58.4
60.2
66.5
83.1
89.2
90.7

Interval:

0.0
2.7
3.1
0.7
9.2
6.2
1.4
0.6
2.9
0.5
2.3
1.0
2.1
0.4
2.1
3.0
4.5
2.5
0.4
3.9
2.9
3.5
0.2
0.0
0.2
0.3
11
0.7
1.8
6.3
16.6
6.1
1.5

~r ~~ 20 0 r~~ X0 r~~ 20~ X X0 r~ X 2 - - 0 3 rr 0 X3

A - X0 0 0 0 rrm 0N

T3T13E4941 2133 0dI1I T by 2237444

Turn:

Directions / road travelled:

Start: turn right out of school parking lot onto 5 Sideroad
Ninth Line at first Stop Light

Steeles Ave at Stop Light, use left turn lane

Ninth Ln S at first Stop Light

Eglinton Ave W / Base Line at Stop Light

Lower Base Line W at Fifth Line - Stop Sign

Fourth Line

Lower Base Line W, at Golf Course

cross Regional Rd 25 at Stop Light

keep right to stay on Lower Base Line W at Henderson sign
Tremaine Rd 22

No 2 Side Rd (first right)

Appleby Line

No 2 Side Road (beside church, first left)

Walkers LN at Stop Sign

Britannia Rd at flashing yellow (don't go down the hill)
Cedar Spring Rd (at top of hill)

Kilbride St at All-Way Stop (Kilbride Country Store at corner)

McNiven Rd at All-Way Stop

Conservation Road at Stop Sign

Guelph Line at Stop Sign

Crawford Crescent at P sign (Campbellville)

LUNCH: Trail Eatery (washrooms), Cristello's Village Market
turn right out of Trail Eatery parking lot (Crawford Cresc)
Mae Ct at Stop Sign

Reid Side Road at Stop Sign

Twiss Road at Stop Sign

Campbellville Road at Stop Sign

First Line Nassagaweya

15 Side Road (Dars Delights on corner - pastries, sweets, drinks)

Sixth Line just past RR Tracks (NOT Sixth Line Nassagaweyal!)

5 Side Road
Finish: cross Trafalgar Road to Pineview School

note: Intersection graphic is read starting from the bottom and moving through the arrow

Toronto Bicycling Network

Revised: 2018

Map Label:
1

N o o BN

10

11
12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

21
22



Gau

Vel -
3 -
(ad e w |
e 28 .
¥ >

‘ — 333 X 4 N
N7 \, h

N

5
/

. LY

/
wo

\

N, T

‘Halton County~%;
Radial Railway

AN

//

ST PRTE o ol B ‘\ o R b- : -z.-.1.
p "
: : NN} P \\ZQW
/, NN Q

et A e -G N2
pe :‘-"" N\ \Q N

/&~ ScotchY. Scotch Block (7
/ \ . O/ 5. O
' \Block/il / Winery &
Res=\<0 N\ e

AN NG
pe>

\

\
9 '
4

%

7

7/ N\ ™

A ) e - N ’
\\\ ‘2?\‘2\ » P b, \\Qd’i*:j £
N e . Mansewoo

— LY \
\\ -\. \ "
’ b \\' . L N,
\\ ‘!EE? 2
. Esquesing
N N !
L s \\‘ ¢ ! \
- N ey Ll e]
- . \\ \. 2 %,
\. ' %
LY ey
| b 4%
o ol - -
SRR D i o = 2
. s T g e o
Bt T  h G EEEAESALSREE N, :
2 X % ! ST " X
S e N
> »‘ 1'. AT \
.
3

——

1ial}

i

-
AR

T

Al .

“%

é-ﬁlesna

kexPoint

-
-
a’
. i \ " - /\ v
A L // t i »
1".:: '._--t‘,?' '.' & ":‘ .:.':;;‘ L4 ““ " .t;:.r y "“I(_;' 1;1 ',‘._:' :.‘ P "“‘.: A :i-';\. & “:|'~: + Ca' ?dlan;'
Fame anc

AN

° N

T
[y v
.-l,'.-..‘
s - .-_'...'.‘_'.".1
gt LTV
B
-3-
‘;.' +3 1]
" i3 FLg 7 A 3 Tl '
Y \ - i o 1 i 2".1‘". “::-",-. o X = 5L inars 1 RThE L3 oARAh 1244004 1 BT AR L Akl
N - . Y ¢ I25% (3 NALELE e t1ieel v - Teiis Ry :3_-1.. e '.'.:o“_l'. e 4 A4 i RRLEERI L 4
r “ Jo4L L xe . iy BT oa ryhe RNy it A ¥ ML W ()
.’. e ’g w”d"fe\ R ﬁ;:!\_.- R3S TELiey it Ay O R '.'.‘-:". '--'('x..' % N it AT
Siire ” -t 1t ' 4 » et R~ gLl
- Y 237, Y : Ty A TR R W) Rz S0 33 DU o'y TR A AHRRRT
B ; - & 4 Y i) . . 3 L
' e < LN - ‘ R L B A v TG ATl A it HiY AEH R
. . 3 512 Y. /. A e | AR e 1% R e TR P TR T YT\ AP RATA 2, R RS RAL {11l LLILAALL
. . s pekatl: 1 L e 15 AL RS § vy ¥ i l
-2 “ o ; AR RIS "3 : =ity e 21115 Rily SALLLAY AL TR XPTre Baliritsioiets Pkt LAY
= E N y i . PR ULTEE ::.-1.' 1 -:u:‘n NLaey Ll gye 5 At Tisl Slatly '.:'.' 4 sk {3 4144
/ f N, N 0 y = : Y - Bt s - . " : v ol 4 3 ' 4 ALt ot 11 ¥4 LAY
A ) : # : o ot -
I3 - } . - - "
- - / ™
" AL - "

SO
%

. \\g\ = /4, R
orristons. 4™

]
-

< qu:l\{ngtén
AirBark , ™
e ~

o

PN AN
\\ N X e \
. 6\/ (e}) : <
OV ARy A,

J_ Bront_é;Cfeek.
¢ Frovincial Bark A\

- - ' gelr
-~ "-'.“
legumer.  Mberieetil 2
".ﬁ‘:.‘hl.' i I:. A [ L
AN IR SR e ~ T
ke py S L T )
Y AT
ki . it
USRS
Tk Titil by . ¥
-.“1 .1_. 1,|._$. R iy N 111 10 By ]

.-
(I3es

e

T

w1
.....

A
farn
/’s,%fj‘\, ulliver's

— \

N

g’ <
..-J.. / — | - '-’,‘L;‘
A _ E Millgroves,

‘Halton Hilly _ ST %
|Medium Route - 91 km[2 = ¢ ¥ 244 RN ot

<. - 13 5w Burlington Beach
{ \& \\ e —— (Q orner' P R & Joseph Brant Muset
2\R VP | 7\ 97 \E

-
\ Ao
' Q _
f\nncjl“) — T. \ e , "I

. /1
‘ v ‘
WAL
r""'\

_—


Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Callout
Start

Paul
Callout
Lunch

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Oval

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
Line

Paul
TBN Logo

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Typewritten Text

Paul
Text Box
1

Paul
Text Box
3

Paul
Text Box
2

Paul
Text Box
4

Paul
Text Box
5

Paul
Text Box
22

Paul
Text Box
21

Paul
Text Box
20

Paul
Text Box
19

Paul
Text Box
18

Paul
Text Box
17

Paul
Text Box
16

Paul
Text Box
15

Paul
Text Box
14

Paul
Text Box
13

Paul
Text Box
12

Paul
Text Box
11

Paul
Text Box
10

Paul
Text Box
9

Paul
Text Box
8

Paul
Text Box
7

Paul
Text Box
6

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Text Box
Halton Hilly
Medium Route - 91 km

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line

Paul
Polygonal Line


	HaltonHilly_Medium_Cue_R8
	Halton Hilly - Medium

	HaltonHilly_Medium_Map_R8



