Halton Hilly - Medium Route - 91 km





Total:	Interval:		Turn:	Directions / road travelled:	Map Label:
0.0	0.0	R	→	Start: turn right out of school parking lot onto 5 Sideroad	1
2.7	2.7	R	→	Ninth Line at first Stop Light	2
5.8	3.1	L	←	Steeles Ave at Stop Light, use left turn lane	3
6.5	0.7	R	\mapsto	Ninth Ln S at first Stop Light	4
15.7	9.2	R	+	Eglinton Ave W / Base Line at Stop Light	5
21.9	6.2	L	\leftarrow	Lower Base Line W at Fifth Line - Stop Sign	6
23.3	1.4	L	★	Fourth Line	7
23.9	0.6	R	→	Lower Base Line W, at Golf Course	
26.8	2.9		1	cross Regional Rd 25 at Stop Light	8
27.3	0.5	R	4	keep right to stay on Lower Base Line W at Henderson sign	
29.6	2.3	L	←	Tremaine Rd 22	9
30.6	1.0	R	\rightarrow	No 2 Side Rd (first right)	
32.7	2.1	R	1	Appleby Line	10
33.1	0.4	L	\leftarrow	No 2 Side Road (beside church, first left)	
35.2	2.1	R	_	Walkers LN at Stop Sign	11
38.2	3.0	L	H	Britannia Rd at flashing yellow (don't go down the hill)	12
42.7	4.5	R	7	Cedar Spring Rd (at top of hill)	13
45.2	2.5	L	←	Kilbride St at All-Way Stop (Kilbride Country Store at corner)	
45.6	0.4	R	+	McNiven Rd at All-Way Stop	14
49.5	3.9	R	+	Conservation Road at Stop Sign	15
52.4	2.9	L	++	Guelph Line at Stop Sign	16
55.9	3.5	L	\leftarrow	Crawford Crescent at P sign (Campbellville)	17
56.1	0.2			LUNCH: Trail Eatery (washrooms), Cristello's Village Market	
56.1	0.0	R	7	turn right out of Trail Eatery parking lot (Crawford Cresc)	
56.3	0.2	R	T*	Mae Ct at Stop Sign	
56.6	0.3	L	←	Reid Side Road at Stop Sign	
57.7	1.1	L	←	Twiss Road at Stop Sign	18
58.4	0.7	R	→	Campbellville Road at Stop Sign	
60.2	1.8	R	+	First Line Nassagaweya	19
66.5	6.3	R	+	15 Side Road (Dars Delights on corner - pastries, sweets, drinks)	20
83.1	16.6	R	→	Sixth Line just past RR Tracks (NOT Sixth Line Nassagaweya!)	21
89.2	6.1	L	+	5 Side Road	22
90.7	1.5	R	\mapsto	Finish: cross Trafalgar Road to Pineview School	1

note: Intersection graphic is read starting from the bottom and moving through the arrow

